
Branch Manager
 

Rishab Gupta



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
Nagla Megha Dist. Karnal Haryana - 132037
Direct : + 91 7042067778 
Mobile : + 91 7042067778 
Email : Rishab.Gupta@indusind.com
Branch : Nagla Megha Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com



Relationship Manager - Select
Personal Banking

Rupendra Rana



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
69 Rajpur Road Dehradun - 248001
Direct : + 91 9720841193 
Mobile : + 91 9720841193 
Email : Rupendra.Rana@indusind.com
Branch : Dehradun Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com



Deputy Branch Manager
General Banking Operations

Manoj Kumar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
Ground Floor , Gt Road - Uttam Nagar 
Hansi- 125033
Direct : + 91 9812035229 
Mobile : + 91 9812035229 
Email : ManojRajenderKumarRohilla.Kumar@indusind.com
Branch : Hansi Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com



Branch Manager
 

Jenifer Preethy



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
Ground Floor, Mettupalayam Road Opp To Pricol 
Gate No 2 Periyanaickenpalayam
Coimbatore- 641020
Direct : + 91 9787407142 
Mobile : + 91 9787407142 
Email : Jenifer.Preethy@indusind.com
Branch : Periyanaickenpalayam Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com



Senior Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Naveen Kumar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
Ground Floor, Plot No. B171&172, Palam Extn,
Part 1, Sec7, Dwarka, New Delhi-110077,India.
Direct : + 91 9905384720 
Mobile : + 91 9905384720 
Email : Naveen.Kumar3@indusind.com
Branch : Dwarka Sector 7 - New Delhi Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com



Key Account Manager
 

Hiral Parth Trivedi



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
Shop No. 7& 8, Ground Floor Puncham 
Icon New Dmart ,Vasana Road 
Vadodara  - 390007
Direct : + 91 7016482313 
Mobile : + 91 7016482313 
Email : Hiral.Trivedi@indusind.com
Branch : Vasana Road Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com



Branch Manager
 

Mala Mahadevan



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
Ground Floor, Vedachalam Complex, New 
No. 33B, Arcot Road, Valasaravakkam, 
Chennai - 600087.
Direct : + 91 7012153951 
Mobile : + 91 7012153951 
Email : M.Mala@indusind.com
Branch : Valasaravakkam Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com



Branch Manager
 

Shweta Amit Saraf



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
Ground Floor, Shop No.1,2 & 3, Darshan Smruti 
Chsl, S. V. Road, Opp. Surya Hospital, 
Santacruz (West), Mumbai-400054
Direct : + 91 8291627852 
Mobile : + 91 8291627852 
Email : Saraf.Shweta@indusind.com
Branch : Santacruz (W) Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com



Service Delivery Manager
 

Priya Sachdeva



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
Ground Floor Sco 49 & 50 Sector 29 Huda 
Market Faridabad Haryana 121008
Direct : + 91 9971987104 
Mobile : + 91 9971987104 
Email : Priya.Sachdeva@indusind.com
Branch : Faridabad Sector 29 Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com



Branch Manager
 

Brijesh G Dhuriya



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
Plot No 03, Shilpa Society, Manish 
Nagar, Somalwada, Nagpur - 440015
Direct : + 91 9522564005 
Mobile : + 91 9522564005 
Email : brijeshg.dhuriya@indusind.com
Branch : Manish Nagar Nagpur Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com



Deputy Branch Manager
General Banking Operations

Prachi Pralay Deshbhratar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
Plot No 03, Shilpa Society, Manish 
Nagar, Somalwada, Nagpur - 440015
Direct : + 91 7719094787 
Mobile : + 91 7719094787 
Email : Prachi.Deshbhratar@indusind.com
Branch : Manish Nagar Nagpur Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com



Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Amit Gupta



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
Ground Floor Sco 49&50 Sector 
29 Huda Market Faridabad Haryana 121008
Direct : + 91 9625495124 
Mobile : + 91 9625495124 
Email : Amit.Gupta1@indusind.com
Branch : Faridabad Sector 29 Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com



Service Delivery Manager
 

Harsh Jagdish Bathav



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
Plot No 03, Shilpa Society, Manish 
Nagar, Somalwada, Nagpur - 440015
Direct : + 91 8149192232 
Mobile : + 91 8149192232 
Email : Harsh.Bathav@indusind.com
Branch : Nagpur Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com



Associate Service Delivery Manager
 

Roshan Kumar Mishra



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
Ground Floor Premises Near 
Shiv Murti Ward No 1 Hailey Mandi 
Road Pataudi Gurgaon - 122503
Direct : + 91 9730048254 
Mobile : + 91 9730048254 
Email : RoshanKumar.Mishra@indusind.com
Branch : Pataudi - Gurugram Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com



Branch Manager
 

Sadanand B Chanagoudar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
Gf Plot No 425 A1 Congress Road 
Opp 1St Railway Gate Tilakwadi 
Belgavi - 590006
Direct : + 91 9880737277 
Mobile : + 91 9880737277 
Email : SadanandB.Chanagoudar@indusind.com
Branch : Belgavi Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com



Business Development Manager
Emerging Corporates - Acquisition

Vinod Kumar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
532/A Nizam Road Near Kesar 
Ganj Chowk Ludhiana 
Punjab - 141008
Direct : + 91 9988254506 
Mobile : + 91 9988254506 
Email : VinodBaldevSingh.Kumar@indusind.com
Branch : Kesarganj Mandi - Ludhiana Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com



Service Delivery Manager
 

Pooja Mohanlal Jain



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
Shop No 3 & 4, Pushp Plaza,
Pimpal Wadi, Manvel Pada,
Virar East - 401305
Direct : + 91 8828440978 
Mobile : + 91 8208801970 
Email : Jain.Pooja@indusind.com
Branch : Virar East Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com



Senior Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Deb Kumar Sarkar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
Ground Floor, Velocity Hotel, 
Phonex Bay, South Andaman, 
Port Blair - 744101
Direct : + 91 6297206307 
Mobile : + 91 6297206307 
Email : Deb.Sarkar@indusind.com
Branch : Port Blair Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com



Teller
General Banking Operations

Ambika Kumari



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
Sector - 14 Gurgaon - 122001
Direct : + 91 9135994060 
Mobile : + 91 9135994060 
Email : Ambika.Kumari@indusind.com
Branch : Gurugram Sec 14 Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com



Asset Desk Manager
Asset Desk Management

Amar N S



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
Regional Office No 87 Bull Temple Road, 
Gavipuram Extension - 560004
Direct : + 91 8310179641 
Mobile : + 91 8310179641 
Email : Amar.Suresh@indusind.com
Branch : Basavanagudi Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com



Business Development Manager
Emerging Corporates - Acquisition

Priyanka Tanaji Rokade



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
Upper Ground Floor, Shop No. 14,15,16 
A Wing Patni Commercial Complex, 
Risod Road, Washim - 444505
Direct : + 91 8408907582 
Mobile : + 91 8408907582 
Email : Priyanka.Rokade@indusind.com
Branch : Washim Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com



Acquisition Manager
Personal Loan

Peter Joseph



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
No 137, Santham Complex, Saradha 
College Road, AlagapuramSalem - 636016
Direct : + 91 6384048870 
Mobile : + 91 6384048870 
Email : Peter.Joseph@indusind.com
Branch : Salem Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com



Associate Service Delivery Manager - Cash
General Banking Operations

Meenu



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
Ground Floor , Gt Road - Uttam 
Nagar Hansi- 125033
Direct : + 91 8607332137 
Mobile : + 91 8607332137 
Email : Meenu.Sataywan@indusind.com
Branch : Hansi Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com



Associate Service Delivery Manager - Cash
General Banking Operations

Kamal Saini



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
Ground Floor, Hotel Ganges Garden, Ward 
No 2, Shahpura Road, Neem Ka Thana, 
Sikar, Rajasthan 332713
Direct : + 91 7240146811 
Mobile : + 91 7240146811 
Email : Saini.Kamal@indusind.com
Branch : Neem Ka Thana Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com



Senior Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Vijay Kumar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
Sector 14 Sonipat Branch - 131001
Direct : + 91 7988421511 
Mobile : + 91 7988421511 
Email : Vijay.Kumar8@indusind.com
Branch : Sector 14 Sonipat Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com



Business Development Manager
Emerging Corporates - Acquisition

Davinder Singh



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
Main Market, Post Office Road, Near 
Kumar Traders, Mandi Gobindgarh - 147301
Direct : + 91 8847600485 
Mobile : + 91 8847600485 
Email : Davinder.Singh4@indusind.com
Branch : Mandi Gobindgarh Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com



Select RM
Emerging Corporates - Relationship Management

Gedela Venkata Sai Charan



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
6-2-1239 Rajbhavan Road Somajiguda 
Hyderabad Telangana - 500082
Direct : + 91 9840458498 
Mobile : + 91 9840458498 
Email : Gedela.Charan@indusind.com
Branch : Somajiguda Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com



Service Delivery Manager
 

Anurag Saini



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
Ground Floor Shop No. 105 & 106 Emaar 
Emerald Plaza Golf Course Ext Road 
Sec065 Gurugram Branch - 122101
Direct : + 91 9536360759 
Mobile : + 91 9536360759 
Email : Anurag.Saini@indusind.com
Branch : Emaar Emerald Plaza Sec065 Gurugram Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com



Relationship Manager - Select
Personal Banking

Javed Abbas



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
56/1, Madhuban Hotel Building, Shivaji 
Marg Lucknow Nr Kasturba Balika 
Vidyalaya U.P. India - 226018
Direct : + 91 8800838247 
Mobile : + 91 8800838247 
Email : Abbas.Javed@indusind.com
Branch : Aminabad Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com



Service Delivery Manager
 

Nagendra Singh Tomar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
Sector 39, Unitech Cyber Park, 
Tower A Ground Floor, Gurgaon, 
Haryana - 122003
Direct : + 91 9575611016 
Mobile : + 91 9575611016 
Email : Nagendra.Tomar@indusind.com
Branch : Sec 45, Gurugram Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com



Relationship Manager
Current Accounts

Siddharaju R S



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
No 14 11Th Main Gokul 1St Stage 
1 St Phase Pranav Complex Mathikere 
Bangalore 560054
Direct : + 91 8088139685 
Mobile : + 91 80880139685 
Email : Siddharaju.S@indusind.com
Branch : Mathikere Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com



Area Sales Manager - LAP DSA Channel
Sales

Saida Chary Vishwanadhula



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
1-10-60/3A, Begumpet, 4Th Floor, 
Suryodaya Chambers, Beside Nalli 
Silks, Secunderabad - 500016
Direct : + 91 9160155558 
Mobile : + 91 9160155558 
Email : Saida.Vishwanadhula@indusind.com
Branch : Begumpet Office
Visit us at www.indusind.com



Growth Manager
Small Business Banking Group

Khileshwar Verma



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
M G Road, Gurunanak Chowk, 
Raipur, Chhattisgarh - 492001
Direct : + 91 8839150096 
Mobile : + 91 8839150096 
Email : Verma.Khileshwar@indusind.com
Branch : Mg Road - Raipur Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com



Service Delivery Manager
 

Shailja Kant Mishra



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
Below Hotel Dashmesh, Rewa Road, 
Satna,Madhya Pradesh - 485001
Direct : + 91 8881436661 
Mobile : + 91 8881436661 
Email : Shailja.Mishra@indusind.com
Branch : Satna Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com



Associate Service Delivery Manager
 

Sanjna Sachdev



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
Below Hotel Dashmesh, Rewa Road, 
Satna, Madhya Pradesh - 485001
Direct : + 91 7879435112 
Mobile : + 91 7879435112 
Email : Sanjna.Sachdev@indusind.com
Branch : Satna Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com



Retention Officer
Bancassurance

Prajwal Sushant Moon



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
Medical Square Branch, Near Haldiram 
Restaurant, Untakhana Nagpur - 440009
Direct : + 91 9922309552 
Mobile : + 91 9922309552 
Email : Prajwal.Moon@indusind.com
Branch : Nagpur Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com



Key Account Manager
 

Sristi Sinha



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
Ground Floor Radhika Complex Ballambi 
Chowk More Khagaul Road Anishabad 
Patna - 800002
Direct : + 91 9304988953 
Mobile : + 91 9304988953 
Email : Sristi.Sinha@indusind.com
Branch : Anishabad Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com



Branch Manager
 

Sharada Sitanshu Mallick



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
Plot No 2732 Jayashree Chowk, Ganesh Market, 
Nimapara Main Road,Opp Bharat 
Petroleum. - 752106
Direct : + 91 9937434020 
Mobile : + 91 9937434020 
Email : Sharada.Mallick@indusind.com
Branch : Nimapada Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com



Regional Head - North 1
Business Banking Group

Vivek Tandon



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
9Th Floor, Hyatt Regency Complex, Bhikaji 
Cama Place, New Delhi  - 110066
Direct : + 91 9811835350 
Mobile : + 91 9811835350 
Email : vivek.tandon@indusind.com
Branch : Hyatt Regency Office
Visit us at www.indusind.com



Deputy Branch Manager
General Banking Operations

Sumit Kumar Gain



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
Ground Floor Velocity Hotel Opp To Tamilzhar 
Sangam Phonex Bay Port Blair South 
Andaman - 744101
Direct : + 91 9474271190 
Mobile : + 91 9933271190 
Email : Sumit.Gain@indusind.com
Branch : Port Blair Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com



Growth Manager
Small Business Banking Group

Rajeev Kumar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
Ground 1St Floor Plot No 1358B Lalpur 
Chowk Cicular Rd Lalpur Ranchi 834001
Direct : + 91 7061644625 
Mobile : + 91 7061644625 
Email : Rajeev.Kumar2@indusind.com
Branch : Ranchi Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com



Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Devender



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
Ground Floor Premises Near Shiv Murti Ward 
No 1 Hailey Mandi Road Pataudi 
Gurgaon - 122503
Direct : + 91 9996916089 
Mobile : + 91 9996916089 
Email : Devender1@indusind.com
Branch : Pataudi - Gurugram Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com



Relationship Manager - Select
Personal Banking

Gosai Ravigiri Dalsukhgiri



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
Ground Floor, Anupam Business Hub 
Opp Vijay Nagr, Yogi Chowk, 
Surat - 395006
Direct : + 91 9879887272 
Mobile : + 91 9879887272 
Email : Gosai.Dalsukhgiri@indusind.com
Branch : Yogi Chowk Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com



Service Delivery Manager
 

Surender Singh



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
Ground Floor Premises Near Shiv Murti 
Haily Mandiroad Pataudi Gurgaon - 122503
Direct : + 91 9991579535 
Mobile : + 91 9991579535 
Email : surenderh.singh@indusind.com
Branch : Pataudi - Gurugram Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com



Senior Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Shubham Chandrashekhar Jadhav



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
Upper Ground Floor, Shop No. 14,15,16 
A Wing Patni Commercial Complex, 
Risod Road, Washim - 444505
Direct : + 91 9545999864 
Mobile : + 91 9545999864 
Email : ShubhamC.Jadhav@indusind.com
Branch : Washim Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com



Deputy Branch Manager
General Banking Operations

Prabakaran Regunathan



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
Ground Floor No 365 Old No 205 Triplicane 
High Road Chennai - 600005
Direct : + 91 9750082209 
Mobile : + 91 9750082209 
Email : Prabakaran.Regunathan@indusind.com
Branch : Chennai - Triplicane Highroad Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com



Branch Manager
 

R Ramakrishnan



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
Gk Towers, Ground Floor, Sathyamoorthy 
Street, Stuartpet, Gandhi Nagar, 
Arakkonam - 631001
Direct : + 91 9629432851 
Mobile : + 91 9629432851 
Email : R.Ramakrishnan@indusind.com
Branch : Arakkonam Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com



Senior Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Arvind Kumar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
Green Square Market Hisar Haryana 125001
Direct : + 91 9728494270 
Mobile : + 91 9728494270 
Email : ArvindSubhash.Kumar@indusind.com
Branch : Hissar Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com



Area Sales Manager - LAP Branch Channel
Sales

Myakala Deepak Reddy



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
Suryodhaya Building 4Th Floor Begumpet 
Hyderabada Telangana 5000016
Direct : + 91 7093031412 
Mobile : + 91 7093031412 
Email : Myakala.Reddy@indusind.com
Branch : Begumpet Office
Visit us at www.indusind.com



Business Development Executive
Corporate Solutions Group

Variya Nirmal Hareshbhai



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
Ground Floor & First Floor,Shreeji Niwas 
Complex, Nr Affile Tower, Lh Road, 
Surat-395006
Direct : + 91 9054120828 
Mobile : + 91 9054120828 
Email : VariyaNirmal.Hareshbhai@indusind.com
Branch : Lambe Hanuman Road Surat Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com



Business Development Executive
Business Development Team

Manisha Prajapati



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
Ground Floor – Plotno 628/10A, Khasra 
No 594/3, Faizabad Road, Indiranagar, 
Lucknow Uttar Pradesh - 226010
Direct : + 91 7905832909 
Mobile : + 91 7905832909 
Email : Manisha.Prajapati@indusind.com
Branch : Indira Nagar Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com



Sales Officer
Agri Business

Amit Verma



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
Goshwami Market Kannod Road 
Ashta - 466116
Direct : + 91 9171963313 
Mobile : + 91 9171963313 
Email : Amit.Verma1@indusind.com
Branch : Ashta Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com



Deputy Branch Manager - Trainee
 

Preeti Pandey



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
Ground Floor, Plot No 12, Block No 172, 
Jorbagh Market, Delhi - 110003
Direct : + 91 8700178318 
Mobile : + 91 8700178318 
Email : Preeti.Pandey@indusind.com
Branch : Jor Bagh Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com



Associate Service Delivery Manager - Cash
General Banking Operations

Krishna Kumar Kant



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
Ground Floor, Plot No 12, Block No 172, 
Jorbagh Market, Delhi - 110003
Direct : + 91 7983175765 
Mobile : + 91 7983175765 
Email : Kant.Krishna@indusind.com
Branch : Jor Bagh Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com



Relationship Manager
CCBG - Agri Business Group

Yash Gupta



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
34 5 Class Of Pearl K No 48 49 Income 
Tax Colony Malviya Nagar Tonk Road 
Jaipur 302018
Direct : + 91 8209595252 
Mobile : + 91 8209595252 
Email : Yash.Gupta1@indusind.com
Branch : Malviya Nagar Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com



Teller
General Banking Operations

Sanjib Ghorai



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
Dutta Paper House, Plot No. 399, Belda Main 
Road, Po & Ps. Belda, Mouza:Mohammadpur, 
Dist Paschim Medinipur, Belda, West 
Bengal-721424, India.
Direct : + 91 8375994623 
Mobile : + 91 8375994623 
Email : Sanjib.Ghorai@indusind.com
Branch : Belda Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com



Regional Head - Jaipur
CCBG - Agri Business Group

Akhilesh Pratap Singh



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
34 5 Class Of Pearl K No 48 49 Income Tax 
Colony Malviya Nagar Tonk Road 
Jaipur 302018
Direct : + 91 9782338715 
Mobile : + 91 9782338715 
Email : AkhileshP.Singh@indusind.com
Branch : Malviya Nagar Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com
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